
Carroll (WI) (4-3,0-0 CCIW) -vs- Ripon (4-2,0-0 Midwest Conference)
11/30/24 at Weiske Gymnasium, Ripon, WI

 
 

 
 
Carroll (WI) 62

Ripon 71

Date: 11/30/24
Time: 1:00 PM
Attendance: 250
Site: Weiske Gymnasium, Ripon, WI
Referees: Alissa Purko, Garrett Larson, Erin Frias

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Carroll (WI) 14 15 19 14 62
Ripon 14 13 19 25 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rangel,Olivia * 37 6-12 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 2 1 4 0 3 13
32 Wizner,Emilie * 25 4-8 2-5 1-2 0-5 5 1 1 0 0 1 11
33 Gricius,Natalie * 24 3-13 1-4 4-4 1-3 4 2 3 2 0 2 11
03 Halverson,Chloe * 24 2-7 0-3 2-2 3-0 3 4 0 2 0 2 6
22 Palzkill,Natalie * 24 2-4 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 3 1 2 0 2 5
04 Nielsen,Anna 18 3-4 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 3 0 0 0 1 6
11 Kratz,Kacy 17 2-4 0-1 2-3 0-2 2 1 1 0 1 0 6
10 Barger,Katie 19 1-4 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 2 1 1 1 0 2
14 Lokker,Julia 10 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
12 Petalber,Alayna 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-60 3-14 11-17 11-17 28 18 9 13 2 11 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-13   38.46 % 2-3   66.67 % 2-3   66.67 %
2nd Quarter 6-16   37.50 % 0-2   0.00 % 3-4   75.00 %
3rd Quarter 7-14   50.00 % 1-5   20.00 % 4-6   66.67 %
4th Quarter 6-17   35.29 % 0-4   0.00 % 2-4   50.00 %
Total 24-60   40.0 % 3-14   21.4 % 11-17   64.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 38 Fast Break Points: 15
Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 16 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Havlovitz,Laney * 31 5-6 2-3 2-4 1-3 4 3 5 5 1 0 14
04 Nelson,Karsyn * 31 6-11 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 5 3 3 0 4 13
30 Ten Pas,Ella * 28 4-9 0-0 4-7 4-6 10 2 3 2 1 2 12
11 Rauwolf,Natalie * 25 4-4 3-3 1-1 1-3 4 3 1 3 0 1 12
10 Fahrney,Anna * 25 3-7 2-4 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 4 0 0 8
31 Van Horn,Halle 17 3-4 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 1 2 0 1 0 6
12 Solano,Vanessa 21 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 3
23 Miller,Bree 12 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 1 0 2
01 Bestor,McKenzie 10 0-3 0-2 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-50 9-17 8-14 10-28 38 17 15 21 4 8 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-14   42.86 % 2-7   28.57 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 5-11   45.45 % 3-3   100.00 % 0-0   0.00%
3rd Quarter 8-11   72.73 % 1-2   50.00 % 2-3   66.67 %
4th Quarter 8-14   57.14 % 3-5   60.00 % 6-11   54.55 %
Total 27-50   54.0 % 9-17   52.9 % 8-14   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 36 Fast Break Points: 4
Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 12 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Carroll (WI) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Ripon
09:40 TURNOVER  by RAUWOLF,NATALIE

STEAL  by GRICIUS,NATALIE 09:40
MISS LAYUP by HALVERSON,CHLOE(in the paint) 09:25

09:25 BLOCK  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
-- REBOUND DEF by TEN PAS,ELLA

09:14 0-2 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

TURNOVER  by PALZKILL,NATALIE 09:00
09:00 STEAL  by TEN PAS,ELLA
08:49 0-4 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by GRICIUS,NATALIE 08:29
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by HALVERSON,CHLOE 08:26
SUB IN by KRATZ,KACY 08:26

08:09 0-7 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
-- ASSIST  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 08:07
MISS JUMPER by RANGEL,OLIVIA 07:53

-- REBOUND DEF by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
07:35 MISS 3PTR by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

REBOUND DEF by GRICIUS,NATALIE --
GOOD LAYUP by KRATZ,KACY(fastbreak)(in the paint) 07:27 2-7 H 5
ASSIST  by GRICIUS,NATALIE --

07:27 FOUL  by FAHRNEY,ANNA
GOOD FT by KRATZ,KACY(fastbreak) 07:27 3-7 H 4

07:04 MISS 3PTR by FAHRNEY,ANNA
REBOUND DEF by PALZKILL,NATALIE --
MISS JUMPER by GRICIUS,NATALIE(in the paint) 06:37

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL  by GRICIUS,NATALIE 06:35
SUB OUT by PALZKILL,NATALIE 06:35
SUB IN by BARGER,KATIE 06:35

06:06 TURNOVER  by FAHRNEY,ANNA
STEAL  by WIZNER,EMILIE 06:06
GOOD 3PTR by GRICIUS,NATALIE 05:57 6-7 H 1
ASSIST  by WIZNER,EMILIE --
FOUL  by KRATZ,KACY 05:31

05:31 SUB OUT by FAHRNEY,ANNA
05:31 SUB IN by VAN HORN,HALLE

SUB OUT by GRICIUS,NATALIE 05:31
SUB IN by NIELSEN,ANNA 05:31

05:21 MISS LAYUP by NELSON,KARSYN(in the paint)
BLOCK  by KRATZ,KACY 05:21
REBOUND DEF by RANGEL,OLIVIA --

05:16 FOUL  by TEN PAS,ELLA
05:16 SUB OUT by NELSON,KARSYN
05:16 SUB IN by SOLANO,VANESSA

SUB OUT by WIZNER,EMILIE 05:16
SUB IN by LOKKER,JULIA 05:16
GOOD FT by KRATZ,KACY(fastbreak) 05:16 7-7
MISS FT by KRATZ,KACY(fastbreak) 05:16

-- REBOUND DEF by VAN HORN,HALLE
04:55 FOUL  by TEN PAS,ELLA
04:55 TURNOVER  by TEN PAS,ELLA
04:55 SUB OUT by TEN PAS,ELLA
04:55 SUB IN by MILLER,BREE

MISS JUMPER by BARGER,KATIE(in the paint) 04:34
-- REBOUND DEF by MILLER,BREE



04:15 7-9 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by RANGEL,OLIVIA 04:08

04:08 SUB OUT by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
04:08 SUB IN by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
03:45 MISS 3PTR by BESTOR,MCKENZIE

-- REBOUND OFF by VAN HORN,HALLE
03:38 7-11 H 4 GOOD TIPIN by VAN HORN,HALLE(in the paint)
03:17 FOUL  by VAN HORN,HALLE

SUB OUT by KRATZ,KACY 03:17
SUB IN by HALVERSON,CHLOE 03:17
MISS LAYUP by BARGER,KATIE(in the paint) 03:15
REBOUND OFF by NIELSEN,ANNA --
MISS TIPIN by NIELSEN,ANNA(in the paint) 03:11

-- REBOUND DEF by SOLANO,VANESSA
FOUL  by HALVERSON,CHLOE 03:10

02:52 7-14 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by SOLANO,VANESSA
MISS LAYUP by LOKKER,JULIA(in the paint) 02:32

02:32 BLOCK  by MILLER,BREE
-- REBOUND DEF by MILLER,BREE

02:22 TURNOVER  by SOLANO,VANESSA
STEAL  by HALVERSON,CHLOE 02:22
TURNOVER  by HALVERSON,CHLOE 02:08

02:07 SUB OUT by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
02:07 SUB OUT by VAN HORN,HALLE
02:07 SUB IN by NELSON,KARSYN
02:07 SUB IN by FAHRNEY,ANNA

SUB OUT by BARGER,KATIE 02:07
SUB OUT by LOKKER,JULIA 02:07
SUB OUT by RANGEL,OLIVIA 02:07
SUB IN by PETALBER,ALAYNA 02:07
SUB IN by PALZKILL,NATALIE 02:07
SUB IN by WIZNER,EMILIE 02:07

01:58 MISS 3PTR by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
REBOUND DEF by WIZNER,EMILIE --
GOOD 3PTR by WIZNER,EMILIE 01:43 10-14 H 4
ASSIST  by PETALBER,ALAYNA --
FOUL  by NIELSEN,ANNA 01:21

01:21 SUB OUT by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
01:21 SUB IN by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
01:21 SUB OUT by SOLANO,VANESSA
01:21 SUB IN by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
01:14 MISS 3PTR by MILLER,BREE

REBOUND DEF by WIZNER,EMILIE --
GOOD LAYUP by NIELSEN,ANNA(in the paint) 00:55 12-14 H 2

00:35 TURNOVER  by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
STEAL  by NIELSEN,ANNA 00:35
GOOD LAYUP by NIELSEN,ANNA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 00:31 14-14

00:04 MISS JUMPER by NELSON,KARSYN(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by NELSON,KARSYN

00:00 MISS TIPIN by NELSON,KARSYN(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by RAUWOLF,NATALIE

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Carroll (WI) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Ripon
10:00 SUB OUT by MILLER,BREE
10:00 SUB IN by TEN PAS,ELLA

SUB OUT by HALVERSON,CHLOE 10:00
SUB OUT by NIELSEN,ANNA 10:00
SUB OUT by PETALBER,ALAYNA 10:00
SUB IN by KRATZ,KACY 10:00



SUB IN by RANGEL,OLIVIA 10:00
SUB IN by GRICIUS,NATALIE 10:00
GOOD JUMPER by KRATZ,KACY 09:44 16-14 V 2

09:19 MISS LAYUP by NELSON,KARSYN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WIZNER,EMILIE --
TURNOVER  by GRICIUS,NATALIE 09:04

08:42 MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KRATZ,KACY --

08:36 FOUL  by NELSON,KARSYN
MISS FT by WIZNER,EMILIE(fastbreak) 08:36
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by WIZNER,EMILIE(fastbreak) 08:36 17-14 V 3

08:19 17-17 GOOD 3PTR by NELSON,KARSYN
-- ASSIST  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

GOOD LAYUP by PALZKILL,NATALIE(in the paint) 08:02 19-17 V 2
07:40 TURNOVER  by FAHRNEY,ANNA
07:40 SUB OUT by NELSON,KARSYN
07:40 SUB OUT by FAHRNEY,ANNA
07:40 SUB IN by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
07:40 SUB IN by SOLANO,VANESSA

MISS LAYUP by PALZKILL,NATALIE(in the paint) 07:19
-- REBOUND DEF by RAUWOLF,NATALIE

07:05 TURNOVER  by TEN PAS,ELLA
STEAL  by PALZKILL,NATALIE 07:05

06:59 FOUL  by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
SUB OUT by WIZNER,EMILIE 06:59
SUB IN by LOKKER,JULIA 06:59
GOOD FT by GRICIUS,NATALIE(fastbreak) 06:59 20-17 V 3
GOOD FT by GRICIUS,NATALIE(fastbreak) 06:59 21-17 V 4

06:42 MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by GRICIUS,NATALIE --
GOOD LAYUP by LOKKER,JULIA(in the paint) 06:32 23-17 V 6

06:15 MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LOKKER,JULIA --
MISS LAYUP by GRICIUS,NATALIE(in the paint) 06:08

-- REBOUND DEF by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
FOUL  by GRICIUS,NATALIE 06:07

06:07 SUB OUT by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
06:07 SUB IN by VAN HORN,HALLE

SUB OUT by KRATZ,KACY 06:07
SUB OUT by GRICIUS,NATALIE 06:07
SUB IN by HALVERSON,CHLOE 06:07
SUB IN by NIELSEN,ANNA 06:07

05:51 FOUL  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
05:51 TURNOVER  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

TURNOVER  by HALVERSON,CHLOE 05:40
05:40 STEAL  by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
05:25 TURNOVER  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

SUB OUT by PALZKILL,NATALIE 05:25
SUB IN by BARGER,KATIE 05:25
MISS LAYUP by RANGEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 05:07

-- REBOUND DEF by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
FOUL  by RANGEL,OLIVIA 05:04

05:04 SUB OUT by TEN PAS,ELLA
05:04 SUB IN by MILLER,BREE
04:51 MISS LAYUP by BESTOR,MCKENZIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BARGER,KATIE --
MISS LAYUP by RANGEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 04:43
REBOUND OFF by HALVERSON,CHLOE --
MISS 3PTR by LOKKER,JULIA 04:39

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
04:15 23-19 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY(in the paint)



MISS JUMPER by LOKKER,JULIA(in the paint) 03:54
REBOUND OFF by HALVERSON,CHLOE --
MISS TIPIN by HALVERSON,CHLOE(in the paint) 03:49

-- REBOUND DEF by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
03:35 TURNOVER  by MILLER,BREE
03:34 SUB OUT by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
03:34 SUB IN by FAHRNEY,ANNA
03:34 SUB OUT by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
03:34 SUB IN by NELSON,KARSYN

TURNOVER  by RANGEL,OLIVIA 03:11
02:54 23-21 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,BREE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by BARGER,KATIE(in the paint) 02:37 25-21 V 4
02:26 TURNOVER  by NELSON,KARSYN

STEAL  by HALVERSON,CHLOE 02:26
TURNOVER  by BARGER,KATIE 02:21

02:21 STEAL  by NELSON,KARSYN
FOUL  by BARGER,KATIE 02:13
SUB OUT by LOKKER,JULIA 02:13
SUB IN by WIZNER,EMILIE 02:13

02:02 TURNOVER  by FAHRNEY,ANNA
MISS 3PTR by HALVERSON,CHLOE 01:51
REBOUND OFF by NIELSEN,ANNA --
GOOD TIPIN by NIELSEN,ANNA(in the paint) 01:46 27-21 V 6

01:35 MISS JUMPER by MILLER,BREE
REBOUND DEF by WIZNER,EMILIE --
MISS JUMPER by BARGER,KATIE 01:12

-- REBOUND DEF by VAN HORN,HALLE
00:55 27-24 V 3 GOOD 3PTR by FAHRNEY,ANNA

-- ASSIST  by NELSON,KARSYN
GOOD JUMPER by RANGEL,OLIVIA 00:35 29-24 V 5

00:23 29-27 V 2 GOOD 3PTR by FAHRNEY,ANNA
-- ASSIST  by NELSON,KARSYN

MISS JUMPER by RANGEL,OLIVIA 00:00
-- REBOUND DEF by NELSON,KARSYN

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Carroll (WI) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Ripon
10:00 SUB OUT by SOLANO,VANESSA
10:00 SUB OUT by MILLER,BREE
10:00 SUB OUT by VAN HORN,HALLE
10:00 SUB IN by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
10:00 SUB IN by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
10:00 SUB IN by TEN PAS,ELLA

SUB OUT by NIELSEN,ANNA 10:00
SUB OUT by BARGER,KATIE 10:00
SUB IN by PALZKILL,NATALIE 10:00
SUB IN by GRICIUS,NATALIE 10:00

09:47 FOUL  by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
GOOD FT by GRICIUS,NATALIE 09:47 30-27 V 3
GOOD FT by GRICIUS,NATALIE 09:47 31-27 V 4

09:35 TURNOVER  by FAHRNEY,ANNA
MISS 3PTR by WIZNER,EMILIE 09:20
REBOUND OFF by HALVERSON,CHLOE --
MISS LAYUP by WIZNER,EMILIE(in the paint) 09:11
REBOUND OFF by PALZKILL,NATALIE --
GOOD TIPIN by PALZKILL,NATALIE(in the paint) 09:06 33-27 V 6

08:41 MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by PALZKILL,NATALIE --
TURNOVER  by GRICIUS,NATALIE 08:37

08:37 STEAL  by NELSON,KARSYN



08:32 33-29 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by NELSON,KARSYN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by WIZNER,EMILIE(in the paint) 08:08 35-29 V 6

07:52 35-31 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by RAUWOLF,NATALIE(in the paint)
FOUL  by HALVERSON,CHLOE 07:52

07:52 SUB OUT by FAHRNEY,ANNA
07:52 SUB IN by VAN HORN,HALLE

SUB OUT by HALVERSON,CHLOE 07:52
SUB IN by KRATZ,KACY 07:52

07:52 35-32 V 3 GOOD FT by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
GOOD JUMPER by GRICIUS,NATALIE(in the paint) 07:40 37-32 V 5

07:23 TURNOVER  by NELSON,KARSYN
07:11 FOUL  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

GOOD LAYUP by RANGEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 07:07 39-32 V 7
ASSIST  by KRATZ,KACY --

06:44 39-35 V 4 GOOD 3PTR by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
-- ASSIST  by VAN HORN,HALLE

MISS 3PTR by WIZNER,EMILIE 06:29
REBOUND OFF by RANGEL,OLIVIA --
GOOD LAYUP by RANGEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 06:22 41-35 V 6

05:54 TURNOVER  by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
SUB OUT by PALZKILL,NATALIE 05:54
SUB OUT by WIZNER,EMILIE 05:54
SUB IN by BARGER,KATIE 05:54
SUB IN by LOKKER,JULIA 05:54
MISS LAYUP by GRICIUS,NATALIE(in the paint) 05:29

-- REBOUND DEF by VAN HORN,HALLE
05:27 SUB OUT by NELSON,KARSYN
05:27 SUB IN by SOLANO,VANESSA
05:13 TURNOVER  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

STEAL  by GRICIUS,NATALIE 05:13
SUB OUT by GRICIUS,NATALIE 05:13
SUB IN by NIELSEN,ANNA 05:13
MISS 3PTR by KRATZ,KACY 04:51

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
04:27 41-37 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by LOKKER,JULIA 04:19
04:19 STEAL  by TEN PAS,ELLA
04:13 TURNOVER  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

STEAL  by RANGEL,OLIVIA 04:13
04:06 FOUL  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
04:06 SUB OUT by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
04:06 SUB IN by NELSON,KARSYN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 04:01
04:00 FOUL  by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
04:00 SUB OUT by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
04:00 SUB IN by BESTOR,MCKENZIE

SUB OUT by LOKKER,JULIA 04:00
SUB IN by PALZKILL,NATALIE 04:00
MISS FT by BARGER,KATIE 04:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by BARGER,KATIE 04:00

-- REBOUND DEF by TEN PAS,ELLA
03:39 TURNOVER  by NELSON,KARSYN

STEAL  by RANGEL,OLIVIA 03:39
SUB OUT by KRATZ,KACY 03:39
SUB IN by HALVERSON,CHLOE 03:39
TURNOVER  by PALZKILL,NATALIE 03:23

03:23 STEAL  by NELSON,KARSYN
03:14 MISS 3PTR by SOLANO,VANESSA

BLOCK  by BARGER,KATIE 03:14
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

03:13 SUB OUT by TEN PAS,ELLA



03:13 SUB IN by MILLER,BREE
SUB OUT by RANGEL,OLIVIA 03:13
SUB IN by WIZNER,EMILIE 03:13

02:58 41-39 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by VAN HORN,HALLE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by NELSON,KARSYN

MISS 3PTR by WIZNER,EMILIE 02:40
02:40 BLOCK  by VAN HORN,HALLE

-- REBOUND DEF by SOLANO,VANESSA
02:28 41-41 GOOD LAYUP by NELSON,KARSYN(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by WIZNER,EMILIE(fastbreak) 02:20 44-41 V 3
ASSIST  by BARGER,KATIE --

02:07 TURNOVER  by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
SUB OUT by NIELSEN,ANNA 02:07
SUB IN by GRICIUS,NATALIE 02:07

01:55 SUB OUT by SOLANO,VANESSA
01:55 SUB IN by FAHRNEY,ANNA

SUB OUT by PALZKILL,NATALIE 01:55
SUB IN by RANGEL,OLIVIA 01:55
TURNOVER  by TEAM 01:33

01:33 SUB OUT by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
01:33 SUB OUT by MILLER,BREE
01:33 SUB IN by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
01:33 SUB IN by TEN PAS,ELLA
01:22 44-43 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by NELSON,KARSYN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by VAN HORN,HALLE
GOOD LAYUP by HALVERSON,CHLOE(in the paint) 01:00 46-43 V 3
ASSIST  by GRICIUS,NATALIE --

00:46 MISS JUMPER by VAN HORN,HALLE
-- REBOUND OFF by FAHRNEY,ANNA

00:40 46-45 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by VAN HORN,HALLE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by FAHRNEY,ANNA

00:34 FOUL  by NELSON,KARSYN
GOOD FT by HALVERSON,CHLOE(fastbreak) 00:34 47-45 V 2
GOOD FT by HALVERSON,CHLOE(fastbreak) 00:34 48-45 V 3

00:29 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:29 SUB OUT by VAN HORN,HALLE
00:29 SUB IN by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

FOUL  by HALVERSON,CHLOE 00:15
00:15 SUB OUT by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
00:15 SUB IN by VAN HORN,HALLE
00:15 MISS FT by TEN PAS,ELLA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:15 48-46 V 2 GOOD FT by TEN PAS,ELLA

MISS LAYUP by GRICIUS,NATALIE(in the paint) 00:02
FOUL  by RANGEL,OLIVIA 00:01

-- REBOUND DEF by VAN HORN,HALLE

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Carroll (WI) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Ripon
10:00 SUB OUT by VAN HORN,HALLE
10:00 SUB IN by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

SUB OUT by HALVERSON,CHLOE 10:00
SUB OUT by BARGER,KATIE 10:00
SUB IN by KRATZ,KACY 10:00
SUB IN by PALZKILL,NATALIE 10:00
MISS LAYUP by GRICIUS,NATALIE(in the paint) 09:51

-- REBOUND DEF by TEN PAS,ELLA
09:42 MISS 3PTR by FAHRNEY,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by WIZNER,EMILIE --
09:32 FOUL  by RAUWOLF,NATALIE



GOOD FT by RANGEL,OLIVIA(fastbreak) 09:32 49-46 V 3
MISS FT by RANGEL,OLIVIA(fastbreak) 09:32
REBOUND OFF by GRICIUS,NATALIE --
MISS JUMPER by PALZKILL,NATALIE(in the paint) 09:18

-- REBOUND DEF by TEN PAS,ELLA
09:07 49-49 GOOD 3PTR by RAUWOLF,NATALIE

-- ASSIST  by TEN PAS,ELLA
GOOD LAYUP by WIZNER,EMILIE(in the paint) 08:42 51-49 V 2

08:14 MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KRATZ,KACY --
MISS LAYUP by GRICIUS,NATALIE(in the paint) 08:07

-- REBOUND DEF by FAHRNEY,ANNA
07:56 51-52 H 1 GOOD 3PTR by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

-- ASSIST  by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
GOOD LAYUP by RANGEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 07:35 53-52 V 1

07:10 53-54 H 1 GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by RANGEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 06:57

-- REBOUND DEF by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
06:47 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
06:47 SUB OUT by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
06:47 SUB IN by SOLANO,VANESSA

SUB OUT by WIZNER,EMILIE 06:47
SUB OUT by GRICIUS,NATALIE 06:47
SUB IN by HALVERSON,CHLOE 06:47
SUB IN by NIELSEN,ANNA 06:47

06:30 53-56 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

FOUL  by NIELSEN,ANNA 06:30
06:30 MISS FT by TEN PAS,ELLA

REBOUND DEF by NIELSEN,ANNA --
MISS JUMPER by KRATZ,KACY 06:22

-- REBOUND DEF by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
FOUL  by PALZKILL,NATALIE 06:11

06:06 53-58 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by NELSON,KARSYN(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 06:02
SUB OUT by KRATZ,KACY 06:02
SUB OUT by PALZKILL,NATALIE 06:02
SUB IN by BARGER,KATIE 06:02
SUB IN by GRICIUS,NATALIE 06:02
GOOD JUMPER by RANGEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 05:43 55-58 H 3

05:22 55-60 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by NELSON,KARSYN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by TEN PAS,ELLA

MISS JUMPER by RANGEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 05:01
05:01 BLOCK  by TEN PAS,ELLA

-- REBOUND DEF by TEN PAS,ELLA
04:54 55-62 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by FAHRNEY,ANNA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
04:52 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by GRICIUS,NATALIE 04:35
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

04:34 FOUL  by NELSON,KARSYN
MISS 3PTR by HALVERSON,CHLOE 04:33

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
04:21 MISS LAYUP by FAHRNEY,ANNA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by TEN PAS,ELLA
04:18 55-65 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

-- ASSIST  by TEN PAS,ELLA
GOOD LAYUP by HALVERSON,CHLOE(in the paint) 03:53 57-65 H 8
ASSIST  by RANGEL,OLIVIA --

03:26 MISS JUMPER by FAHRNEY,ANNA
-- REBOUND OFF by TEN PAS,ELLA

FOUL  by NIELSEN,ANNA 03:22



SUB OUT by NIELSEN,ANNA 03:22
SUB IN by WIZNER,EMILIE 03:22

03:22 SUB OUT by FAHRNEY,ANNA
03:22 SUB IN by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
03:16 MISS 3PTR by SOLANO,VANESSA

-- REBOUND OFF by TEN PAS,ELLA
03:03 MISS LAYUP by NELSON,KARSYN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
FOUL  by BARGER,KATIE 03:00
SUB OUT by BARGER,KATIE 03:00
SUB IN by PALZKILL,NATALIE 03:00

03:00 57-66 H 9 GOOD FT by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
03:00 MISS FT by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

-- REBOUND OFF by TEN PAS,ELLA
FOUL  by PALZKILL,NATALIE 02:58

02:58 57-67 H 10 GOOD FT by TEN PAS,ELLA
02:58 57-68 H 11 GOOD FT by TEN PAS,ELLA

TURNOVER  by RANGEL,OLIVIA 02:45
02:45 STEAL  by RAUWOLF,NATALIE
02:29 TURNOVER  by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

STEAL  by RANGEL,OLIVIA 02:29
GOOD LAYUP by GRICIUS,NATALIE(in the paint) 02:18 59-68 H 9
ASSIST  by PALZKILL,NATALIE --
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 02:17
SUB OUT by WIZNER,EMILIE 02:17
SUB IN by BARGER,KATIE 02:17
FOUL  by HALVERSON,CHLOE 01:56

01:56 59-69 H 10 GOOD FT by TEN PAS,ELLA
01:56 MISS FT by TEN PAS,ELLA

REBOUND DEF by GRICIUS,NATALIE --
TURNOVER  by RANGEL,OLIVIA 01:44

01:44 STEAL  by NELSON,KARSYN
01:36 TURNOVER  by SOLANO,VANESSA

STEAL  by PALZKILL,NATALIE 01:36
01:32 FOUL  by NELSON,KARSYN

SUB OUT by BARGER,KATIE 01:32
SUB IN by WIZNER,EMILIE 01:32

01:22 FOUL  by NELSON,KARSYN
01:22 SUB OUT by NELSON,KARSYN
01:22 SUB IN by FAHRNEY,ANNA

GOOD LAYUP by RANGEL,OLIVIA(in the paint) 01:17 61-69 H 8
ASSIST  by GRICIUS,NATALIE --
FOUL  by WIZNER,EMILIE 01:08

01:08 SUB OUT by SOLANO,VANESSA
01:08 SUB IN by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
01:08 61-70 H 9 GOOD FT by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY
01:08 MISS FT by HAVLOVITZ,LANEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by GRICIUS,NATALIE 00:55
REBOUND OFF by PALZKILL,NATALIE --

00:52 FOUL  by FAHRNEY,ANNA
SUB OUT by WIZNER,EMILIE 00:52
SUB IN by BARGER,KATIE 00:52
GOOD FT by PALZKILL,NATALIE 00:52 62-70 H 8
MISS FT by PALZKILL,NATALIE 00:52

-- REBOUND DEF by TEN PAS,ELLA
00:51 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

FOUL  by PALZKILL,NATALIE 00:47
SUB OUT by BARGER,KATIE 00:47
SUB IN by WIZNER,EMILIE 00:47

00:47 MISS FT by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



00:47 62-71 H 9 GOOD FT by BESTOR,MCKENZIE
MISS 3PTR by HALVERSON,CHLOE 00:32
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by GRICIUS,NATALIE 00:17

-- REBOUND DEF by FAHRNEY,ANNA


